@ORE

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

CLOSET PULL OUT MIRROR

V-A-SHELF

Innovation through Organization®

12400 Earl Jones Way

Louisville, KY 40299

rev-a-shelf .com

Customer Service: B00-626-1126

oY

TOOLS REQUIRED:

¢
T)
(D)
&)

@)
¢
=)

30 MIN

CARE AND MAINTENANCE:

Clean with a damp cloth
and wipe parts dry. Keep all
chemicals away from gas
spring piston rod.

WATCH TUTORIALS OF OUR
PRODUCTS BEING INSTALLED

WWW.REV-A-SHELFCOM/NIDEOS

Parts List

Description

Mirror Assembly

Slide Frame Assembly

Hinge Pin

Hinge Stop

L Bracket

Gas Spring

Extruded Handle

Small Handle
M4 x 6MM Screws

M4 Washers

M6.3 x 11mm Euro Screw

T

#8 x 1/2" Fat Head Maunting Screws

#8 x 1/2" Flat Head Machine Saews

#8-32 Nut

v|o|z|Z|~|x|<|=]|x|a]|n|m|o|a|=]| x| £

M5 x 1Tmm
Star Washer

m-a-mmc«&mm-*é—-—-—-—-—-—-g

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS: CLOSET PULL OUT MIRROR

+CPOM R0319



